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3013-0504
3014-0505
3015-0505
3016-0505
3017-0505
3018-0505
3019-0506
3020-0506
3026-0517
3027-0517
3028-0518
3029-0519
3031-0602
3037-0611
3038-0614

3039-0616
3040-0617
3041-0617

3045-0618
3046-0622
3060-0630
3061-0714
3063-0715
3067-0728
3069-0728
3070-0728
3071-0728
3072-0728
3073-0728
3074-0728
3075-0728
3076-0728
3077-0728
3078-0728
3079-0728
3080-0728

3081-0728
3082-0728
3083-0728
3084-0728

3085-0728
3086-0728
3087-0728
3088-0728

INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

we're already there

Anaphylaxis

Traction Splint Management
Non-Cardiac Chest Pain

Cardiac Chest Pain

Pediatric Airway Management
Poisoning

Seizures

Stroke & TIA Management

Heat Emergencies

Altered Mental Status

Fibrinolytic Administration & Checklists
Clinical EQuipment

Cytokine Storm

Needle Stick Injury

ICU Management Overview-

Covid-19 Patients

Blood Products

Non-Invasive Positive Pressure Ventilation
Psychological First Aid following

Crisis Events

Room Humidification Monitoring
Pharmacy Services

Handling of Patient Belongings

Mask Distribution Policy

Violent Patient Policy

Malignant Hyperthermia

Care of Mechanically Ventilated Patients
Peripheral Intravenous Cannulation
Indwelling Urinary Catheter Insertion
Nasogastric Tube Insertion

Chest Drain Insertion

Wound Drain Management
CVCInsertion

Infusion Flask and Administration
Management of Tetanus Prone Wounds
Indwelling Urinary Catheter Management
Nasogastric Tube Management
Patients Leaving the Facility -
Discharge or Referral

Death of a Patient

Blood Transfusion

Extubation Guidelines

Infusion Flask and Administration

Set Changes

Infusion Syringe Pump

Insulin Infusion

Administration of Heparin Infusion
Management of ICC USWD

PROGRAMS OF INSTRUCTION
OFFERED BY AMI CERTIFIED

3089-0728
3090-0728
3091-0728

3092-0728

3093-0728
3094-0728
3095-0728
3096-0728
3097-0728
3098-0728
3099-0728
3100-0728
3103-0728
3104-0728
3105-0728
3106-0728
3107-0728
3108-0728

Management of Arterial Line
Management of CVC

Use of Sedation Analgesia and
Muscle Relaxants

Management of Hypertension in the
ICU

Pulmonary Embolism

Myocardial Infarction

Open Fracture Management
Postoperative Pain Management
Trauma Procedure

Massive Hemorrhage Protocol
Education Training Exercise System
CBRNE Decontamination

Role of the Anesthetic Assistant
Post Anesthetic Recovery Guidelines
The Sterilization Process

Time out Safe Surgery Procedure
Surgical Count Procedure

Operating Theatre Dress Code

Mass Casualty Training

Aviation Health Care Diploma
Advanced Cardiac life support

Basic Life Support

First Aid and Trauma Management
Advanced Trauma Life Support
Tactical Emergency Casualty Care
Health and Safety and Fire Prevention
Diploma in Nursing

EMT
EMT-A
EMT-P
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