

PROGRAMS OF INSTRUCTION OFFERED BY AMI CERTIFIED INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

3013-0504	Anaphylaxis
3014-0505	Traction Splint Management
3015-0505	Non-Cardiac Chest Pain
3016-0505	Cardiac Chest Pain
3017-0505	Pediatric Airway Management
3018-0505	Poisoning
3019-0506	Seizures
3020-0506	
	Stroke & TIA Management
3026-0517	Heat Emergencies
3027-0517	Altered Mental Status
3028-0518	Fibrinolytic Administration & Checklists
3029-0519	Clinical Equipment
3031-0602	Cytokine Storm
3037-0611	Needle Stick Injury
3038-0614	ICU Management Overview-
	Covid-19 Patients
3039-0616	Blood Products
3040-0617	Non-Invasive Positive Pressure Ventilation
3041-0617	Psychological First Aid following
	Crisis Events
3045-0618	Room Humidification Monitoring
3046-0622	Pharmacy Services
3060-0630	Handling of Patient Belongings
3061-0714	Mask Distribution Policy
3063-0715	Violent Patient Policy
3067-0728	Malignant Hyperthermia
3069-0728	Care of Mechanically Ventilated Patients
3070-0728	Peripheral Intravenous Cannulation
3071-0728	Indwelling Urinary Catheter Insertion
3072-0728	Nasogastric Tube Insertion
3072-0728	Chest Drain Insertion
3074-0728	Wound Drain Management
3075-0728	CVC Insertion
3076-0728	Infusion Flask and Administration
3077-0728	Management of Tetanus Prone Wounds
3078-0728	Indwelling Urinary Catheter Management
3079-0728	Nasogastric Tube Management
3080-0728	Patients Leaving the Facility –
	Discharge or Referral
3081-0728	Death of a Patient
3082-0728	Blood Transfusion
3083-0728	Extubation Guidelines
3084-0728	Infusion Flask and Administration
	Set Changes
3085-0728	Infusion Syringe Pump
3086-0728	
3087-0728	Administration of Heparin Infusion
3088-0728	Management of ICC USWD
5000-0720	



3089-0728	Management of Arterial Line	
3090-0728	Management of CVC	
3091-0728	Use of Sedation Analgesia and	
	Muscle Relaxants	
3092-0728	Management of Hypertension in the	
	ICU	
3093-0728	Pulmonary Embolism	
3094-0728	Myocardial Infarction	
3095-0728	Open Fracture Management	
3096-0728	Postoperative Pain Management	
3097-0728	Trauma Procedure	
3098-0728	Massive Hemorrhage Protocol	
3099-0728	Education Training Exercise System	
3100-0728	CBRNE Decontamination	
3103-0728	Role of the Anesthetic Assistant	
3104-0728	Post Anesthetic Recovery Guidelines	
3105-0728	The Sterilization Process	
3106-0728	Time out Safe Surgery Procedure	
3107-0728	Surgical Count Procedure	
3108-0728	Operating Theatre Dress Code	
Mass Casualty Training		
Aviation Health Care Diploma		
Advanced Cardiac life support		
Basic Life Support		
First Aid and Trauma Management		
Advanced Trauma Life Support		
Tactical Emergency Casualty Care		
Health and Safety and Fire Prevention		
Diploma in Nursing		
EMT		
EMT-A		
EMT-P		

INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS

12030 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 250 Reston, VA 20191 +1 571.375.8366 | info@ami.health | ami.health

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CONTACT

Guy C. Enderle | guy.enderle@ami.health